Dean's Collegium

prof. MUDr. Petr Widimsky, DrSc.
Dean of the Third Faculty of Medicine for the period 2018-2026

> petr.widimsky@If3.cuni.cz

Vice Deans

MUDr. David Marx, Ph.D.
Vice-Dean for Undergraduate Education and Student Affairs

> david.marx@If3.cuni.cz
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prof. MUDr. FrantiSek Duska, Ph.D.
Vice-Dean for the Support and Evaluation of Research

> frantisek.duska@If3.cuni.cz

-
A bli\ prof. MUDr. Romana Slamberova, Ph.D.

Vice-Dean for Postgraduate Studies and Student Research Activities

> romana.slamberova@If3.cuni.cz

prof. MUDr. Valér Dzupa, CSc.
Vice-Dean for Academic Career Development

> valer.dzupa@lIf3.cuni.cz
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doc. MUDr. Pavel Diouhy, Ph.D.
Vice-Dean for Spemahzed Education and Public Health Promotion

> pavel.dlouhy@If3.cuni.cz

prof. MUDr. Monika Arenbergerova, Ph.D.
Vice-Dean for Public and International Relations

> monika.arenbergerova@lIf3.cuni.cz

doc. MUDr. Jan Trnka, Ph.D.
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Vice-Dean for Development

> jan.trnka@If3.cuni.cz

prof. MUDr. Hana Malikova, Ph.D.
Vice-Dean for Accreditation and for Career and Social Affairs

> hana.malikova@If3.cuni.cz

Other members

JUDr. Zdenka Muzikova

Bursar

> zdenka.muzikova@If3.cuni.cz
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Doc. MUDr. Jan Gojda, Ph.D.
Chair of the Academic Senate 3FM CU
Department of Internal Medicine 3FM CU and UHKV

> jan.gojda@If3.cuni.cz

MUDr. Viktor Sebo
Vice-Chair of the Academic Senate 3FM CU - Members of Students
student, doctoral study - Human Physiology and Pathophysiology

> viktor.sebo@If3.cuni.cz
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